
Interested & Affected Parties for Hotazel 2

FirstName Surname Organization Postal Adress Physical Address City Fax eMail

Customer Care Office Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries Private Bag X 120   1000

Customer Care Office, 

Room 252, Delpen Building 

Pretoria 1000 Pretoria LUAHelpdesk@daff.gov.za

Nicole Abrahams SANRAL Private Bag X19   7535

1 Havenga Street Oakdale 

7530 Bellville 021 910 1699 abrahamsn@nra.co.za

Anneliza Collett Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries Private Bag X 120   0001   Pretoria 012 329 5938 annelizac@daff.gov.za

Rene de Kock SANRAL Private Bag x19 Bellville 7535     dekockr@nra.co.za

Samantha De la Fontaine

Northern Cape Department of Environment and 

Nature Conservation    

Provincial Building (1st 

Floor), cnr Rivier & Nelson 

Mandela Road Upington 

8800 sdelafontaine@gmail.com

Seppie Esterhuizen Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries P.O. Box 52   8800   Upington  seppie.esterhuysen@gmail.com

Marshall Felaar ESKOM Distribution - Western Operating Unit P.O. Box 222   7561

Eskom Road Brackenfell 

7560 Brackenfell 021 980 3053 felaarmb@eskom.co.za

Veronique Fyfe G7 Renewable Energies Pty Ltd      eia@g7energies.com

Thembelani Gantsho Kudumane Manganese Resources PO Box 1010 Houghton  2041   Johannesburg 011 447 5912 thembelani.gantsho@kmr.co.za

John Geeringh ESKOM P.O. Box 1091   2000

Megawatt Park D1 Y38 

Johannesburg 2000 Johannesburg 086 661 4064 geerinjh@eskom.co.za

Belinda Glen Endangered Wildlife Trust (EWT) Private Bag X11   1609   Modderfontein belindag@ewt.org.za

Phillip Hine SAHRA P.O. Box 4637   8000

111 Harrington Street Cape 

Town 8001 Cape Town phine@sahra.org.za

Danita Hohne Dept. Water Affairs: Northern Cape Pvt Bag X5912   8800   Upington 054 334 0205 hohned@dwa.gov.za

Garth Julius SANRAL Private Bag x 19  Bellville 7535   Cape Town juliusg@nra.co.za

Julia Katong Joe Morolong Municipality Private Bag X117   8474

D320 Cardington Road, 

Churchill Village  8474 Mothibistad 053 773 9350 Juliak@joemorolong.gov.za

Johan Koegelenberg SENTECH Octave Road Radiokop  1724   Roodepoort koegelenbergj@sentech.co.za

Kevin Leask ESKOM P.O. Box 1091   2000 MWP D1 Z38  Johannesburg leaskk@eskom.co.za

Seoka Lekota DEA: Directorate of Biodiversity & Conservation Private Bag X447   0001

Environment House, 473 

Steve Biko Road, Arcadia 

Pretoria 0001 Pretoria slekota@environment.gov.za

Danie Lourens United Manganese of Kalahari Postnet Suite 902   2010   Benmore 011 217 2810 danie.lourens@umk.co.za



Jacoline Mans Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries P.O. Box 2782   8800

26 Olien Str, Louisvale 

Road Upington 8801 Upington 054 334 0030 jacolinema@daff.gov.za

Mashudu Marubini Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries Private Bag X120   0001

Office 270, Delpen Bldg, C/o 

Annie Botha&Union, Office 

270 Pretoria 0001 Pretoria (012) 329-5938 mashuduma@daff.gov.za

Ayanda Mbolekwa Department of Communications Private Bag X860 Pretoria  0001   Pretoria Ayandam@doc.gov.za

Lonwabo Mgudlwa South32      

Deneo Moleko

Department of Environmental Affairs & Nature 

Conservation North Cape Private Bag X 6102   8301

Sasko Building, 90 Long 

Street Kimberley 8300 Kimberley 053 831 3530 dmoleko@ncpg.gov.za

Mmboneni Kevin Mutheiwana Department of Mineral Resources Pvt Bag X6093   8300

65 Phakamile Mabija Street 

Kimberley 8301 Kimberley 053 832 5631 mmboneni.mutheiwana@dmr.gov.za

V Phiri Joe Morolong Municipality Private Bag X117   8474

D320 Cardington Road, 

Churchill Village  8474 Mothibistad 053 773 9350 registry@joemorolong.gov.za

Noma Qase Department of Minerals and Energy Private Bag X 19  Arcadia 0007   Arcadia nomawethu.qase@energy.gov.za

Samantha Ralston Birdlife Africa

Private Bag X5000 Parklands 

Parklands 2121   Johannesburg +27 (0)11 789 5188 energy@birdlife.org.za

Tumelo Ratlou DEA: Directorate of Biodiversity & Conservation      TRatlou@environment.gov.za

Ntsundeni Ravhugoni Department of Mineral Resources Private Bag X 6093   8300

65 Phakamile Mabija Street, 

Perm Building  8300 Kimberley ntsundeni.ravhugoni@dmr.gov.za

Danie Stander Northern Cape Department of Health

Private Bag X 5049  Kimberley 

8300   Kimberley 053 830 0667 dstander@ncpg.gov.za

Lizelle Stroh South African Civil Aviation Authority

Private Bag X73  Halfway House 

1685   Johannesburg 011 545 1282 strohl@caa.co.za

Adrian Tiplady Department of Science & Technology

P.O. Box 522940  Rosebank 

2132

17 Baker Street, Rosebank 

Johannesburg 2196 Johannesburg 011 442 2454 atiplady@ska.ac.za

T Tlhaole Joe Morolong Municipality Private Bag X117   8474

D320 Cardington Road, 

Churchill Village  8474 Mothibistad 053 773 9350 registry@joemorolong.gov.za

Nico Toerien

Department of Agriculture, Land Reform & Rural 

Development P.O. Box 52   8800   Upington 054 337 8001 ntoerien1@gmail.com

Justine Wyngaardt ESKOM Distribution - Western Operating Unit P.O. Box 222   7561

Eskom Road Brackenfell 

7560 Brackenfell (021) 980 3053 wyngaajo@eskom.co.za

Transnet National Ports Authority PO Box 36, Cape Town, 8000 Cape town


